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Cabin Fever 3-D

Men’s Unlimited
John Pansegrau 392
Ward Fulmer 371
Al Fuller 361
Mitch Sherman 350
Cory Townsend 349
Aaron Morrison 346
Don Kaplan 341
Bill Richardson 338
Chad Murley 330
. Jim Murley 326
. Harvey Dirks 324
. Mitch Glantz 312
. Aaron Foster 300
. Jeff Meskimen 300
. Kevin Johnson 299
. Terry Jackson 297
. Robert Wilson 296
. Dave Hagerman 293
.JP 293
. Jason Mahan 275
. Matt Derifield 274
. Al Perkins 271
. Randy Beelner 262
. Joe Nalvanko 236
. Ray Lutenske 187
. Jacob Hatch 185
. Doug Berry 182

Men’s Traditional

Rocky Dales
Scott Mason
Ty Krumm

Rick Rogers
Phil Long

Jerry Wolf

Al Perkins
Mike Gustafson

Men’s Limited

Rich Parker
Chuck Zvacek

279
269
256
251
238
209
204
166

321
267

Men’s Bare Bow

Cal Struchen
Wayne Van
Nolte

270
253
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Women’s Unlimited

Jen Eden
Nancy Wilson
Terry Perkins
Cathy Kaplan
Chris Hagerman
Loris Morrison

280
263
259
247
246
225

Youth (12 — 17 yrs old)

Megan Fuller
Dawn
Hagerman

262
177

Cub Unlimited (11 & under)

1
2.
3.
4.
5.

AJ Reed

Alex Rolsch
Kolton Haight
Levi Fuller
Hunter Orness

348
332
288
275
246



